
Kimball/White Lake 8 Ball 2023-23
Rnk Teams Rnd 

Pts
Pts Pts (NO 

HDCP)
Ero 8OB Tot 

Rnd
Avg Wins Loss Tot 

Gms
Rnd Pts 
(Season)

Amount 
Paid

1 Soak N Suds The Ringers 3.0 71 55 0 0 5 4.44 10 6 16 3.0 0.00
2 Last Call Cue Slingers 3.0 68 37 0 0 5 4.25 8 8 16 3.0 0.00
3 Last Call  Last Callers 2.0 69 38 0 0 5 4.31 8 8 16 2.0 0.00
4 Pourhouse Sticks 2.0 65 28 0 0 5 4.06 6 10 16 2.0 0.00
5 Soak N Suds Donkey Punchers 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.0 0.00

*********PLAYER SANCTION FEES ARE $15.00 till 12-15-2023 and then after that it is 
$17.00***************

Please make sure you are completely filling out the top portion of the scoresheets. Make sure you are putting 
first & Last names, Team Name.  Thanks
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Kimball/White Lake 8 Ball 2023-23

Last Call  Last Callers
Rnk Players *Avg  Scr. 

Avg
HDCP Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. TOTAL 

HDCP
6 Ed Hanten 3.25 13 5 13 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 5
7 Dan Meier C 3.25 13 5 13 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 5
9 LARRY GALES 3.00 12 6 12 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 6

16 Paul Assmus 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Don Bies 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 RON STEFFEN 0.00 0 15 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 15

Last Call Cue Slingers
Rnk Players *Avg  Scr. 

Avg
HDCP Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. TOTAL 

HDCP
4 Dan Dethlefsen 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3
8 Dale Dalldorf 3.00 12 6 12 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 6

12 Larry Dalldorf C 1.75 7 9 7 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 9
14 Gerald Dalldorf 0.75 3 13 3 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 13
20 Chris Dalldorf 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kaeden Dalldorf 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pourhouse Sticks
Rnk Players *Avg  Scr. 

Avg
HDCP Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. TOTAL 

HDCP
3 David BIES C 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3

11 Robert Mohnen 2.00 8 8 8 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 8
13 Brian VanDriesen 1.25 5 11 5 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 11
15 Kenny Antonsen 0.00 0 15 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 15
23 Travis Krumvieda 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Dale Mohnen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Scott Mohnen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soak N Suds Donkey Punchers
Rnk Players *Avg  Scr. 

Avg
HDCP Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. TOTAL 

HDCP
17 HAROLD BICKNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 ROD BICKNER C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Michael DeJong 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Tanner Warren 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soak N Suds The Ringers
Rnk Players *Avg  Scr. 

Avg
HDCP Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. TOTAL 

HDCP
1 LORI GOURNEAU 4.25 17 2 17 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2
2 Jeff Ashley C 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3
5 Ryan Swanson 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 3

10 BRADY GOODALL 2.00 8 8 8 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 8
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Kimball/White Lake 8 Ball 2023-23
Rnk Players Avg  Scr. 

Avg
HDCP Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs 8OB Loss Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. TOTAL 

HDCP
1 LORI GOURNEAU 4.25 17 2 17 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2
2 Jeff Ashley 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3
3 David BIES 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3
4 Dan Dethlefsen 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 3
5 Ryan Swanson 3.75 15 3 15 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 3
6 Ed Hanten 3.25 13 5 13 4 3 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 5
7 Dan Meier 3.25 13 5 13 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 5
8 Dale Dalldorf 3.00 12 6 12 4 2 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 6
9 LARRY GALES 3.00 12 6 12 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 6

10 BRADY GOODALL 2.00 8 8 8 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 8
11 Robert Mohnen 2.00 8 8 8 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 8
12 Larry Dalldorf 1.75 7 9 7 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 9
13 Brian VanDriesen 1.25 5 11 5 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 11
14 Gerald Dalldorf 0.75 3 13 3 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 13
15 Kenny Antonsen 0.00 0 15 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 15
16 Paul Assmus 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 HAROLD BICKNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 ROD BICKNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Don Bies 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Chris Dalldorf 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kaeden Dalldorf 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Michael DeJong 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Travis Krumvieda 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Dale Mohnen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Scott Mohnen 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 RON STEFFEN 0.00 0 15 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 15
27 Tanner Warren 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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